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ROS Futura 1. Edition 
Buchs, 2.12.2023

Wettkampf 11 Knaben, 400m Freistil 13 Jahre
02.12.2023 - 12:12 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. D'HONDT, Joris 11 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 5:03.00 343
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.39 38.80 250m: 3:08.97 38.59 350m: 4:25.85 38.60

100m: 1:12.59 38.02 200m: 2:30.38 38.99 300m: 3:47.25 38.28 400m: 5:03.00 37.15

2. JURCKYSHYN, Elia 11 SC Chur 5:04.11 339
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.26 38.55 250m: 3:07.75 38.99 350m: 4:26.34 39.13

100m: 1:11.71 37.56 200m: 2:28.76 38.50 300m: 3:47.21 39.46 400m: 5:04.11 37.77

3. WANNER, Ben 11 Scsh 5:06.15 333
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:53.05 39.34 250m: 3:10.49 38.81 350m: 4:27.95 38.64

100m: 1:13.71 38.48 200m: 2:31.68 38.63 300m: 3:49.31 38.82 400m: 5:06.15 38.20

4. MILJANOVIC, Alexander 11 Scfg 5:20.71 289
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:57.02 40.82 250m: 3:19.17 40.69 350m: 4:40.21 40.48

100m: 1:16.20 39.63 200m: 2:38.48 41.46 300m: 3:59.73 40.56 400m: 5:20.71 40.50

5. AERNI LEO, 11 SC Chur 5:23.19 283
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.21 42.69 250m: 3:21.76 41.65 350m: 4:43.00 40.39

100m: 1:16.52 40.69 200m: 2:40.11 40.90 300m: 4:02.61 40.85 400m: 5:23.19 40.19

6. ZAHORSKY, Andrej 11 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 5:25.80 276
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 1:59.15 41.30 250m: 3:23.28 42.14 350m: 4:47.00 41.71

100m: 1:17.85 40.81 200m: 2:41.14 41.99 300m: 4:05.29 42.01 400m: 5:25.80 38.80

7. BIRZELE, Malo 11 SC Chur 5:25.90 276
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:59.21 41.55 250m: 3:22.78 41.88 350m: 4:46.75 41.98

100m: 1:17.66 41.06 200m: 2:40.90 41.69 300m: 4:04.77 41.99 400m: 5:25.90 39.15

8. CANGEMI, Gian Filippo 11 SC Chur 5:27.11 273
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:59.44 42.29 250m: 3:24.72 42.72 350m: 4:49.20 40.83

100m: 1:17.15 41.23 200m: 2:42.00 42.56 300m: 4:08.37 43.65 400m: 5:27.11 37.91

9. TRACHSEL, Ben 11 Scsh 5:28.78 269
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:00.69 42.50 250m: 3:24.43 41.61 350m: 4:48.30 41.70

100m: 1:18.19 41.21 200m: 2:42.82 42.13 300m: 4:06.60 42.17 400m: 5:28.78 40.48

10. PALAMAR, Dzemal Muhammed 11 Scfg 5:50.59 221
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:06.34 44.11 250m: 3:36.91 45.21 350m: 5:08.21 45.19

100m: 1:22.23 43.53 200m: 2:51.70 45.36 300m: 4:23.02 46.11 400m: 5:50.59 42.38

11. MÜNST, Lars 11 Scfg 5:52.16 218
50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:07.30 44.51 250m: 3:37.83 45.62 350m: 5:08.92 45.91

100m: 1:22.79 43.38 200m: 2:52.21 44.91 300m: 4:23.01 45.18 400m: 5:52.16 43.24

12. VEIJALAINEN, Noah 11 Sgli 5:59.23 206
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:08.38 46.16 250m: 3:41.21 46.17 350m: 5:15.51 47.31

100m: 1:22.22 44.63 200m: 2:55.04 46.66 300m: 4:28.20 46.99 400m: 5:59.23 43.72

13. SCHACHT, Malvin 11 Rhy Swimming 7:00.30 128
50m: 46.40 46.40 150m: 2:33.48 54.60 250m: 4:21.76 54.88 350m: 6:10.03 53.69

100m: 1:38.88 52.48 200m: 3:26.88 53.40 300m: 5:16.34 54.58 400m: 7:00.30 50.27


